
Wed 14 June 14:10 01:15 Biology Paper 1 Mon 19 June 09:00 05:00 Performing Arts All Day

Thu 15 June 09:00 / French Reading/Writing Mon 19 June 09:00 05:00 Art All Day

Thu 15 June 11:25 01:00 Health and Social care Tue 20 June 09:00 01:00 English Language Paper 1

Thu 15 June 14:10 01:30 Maths Paper 1 Tue 20 June 13:10 01:15 Chemistry Paper 1

Wed 21 June 09:00 01:45 RE Studies 

Wed 21 June 11:25 00:45 French Listening 

Fri 23 June 09:00 01:45 Business Studies

Fri 23 June 11:25 01:00 Sports Studies

All Day Exam

Mon 26 June 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 Morning Exam

Mon 26 June 13:10 01:30/02:00 Geography/History Paper Mid-morning Exam

Tue 27 June 09:00 01:15 Physics Paper 1 Afternoon Exam

Tue 27 June 13:10 01:30 Maths Paper 2

Thu 29 June 09:00 05:00 Hospitality and Catering All Day

Fri 30 June 09:00 05:00 3D Design All Day

WEEK 3

WEEK 1 WEEK 2

Year 10 Mock Exam Timetable


